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201611100004
16990

11/10/2016
02:51:29

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS SB HOMES
LLC

46 21 Lot#:105
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201611040004
07330

11/04/2016
10:01:37

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS SB HOMES
LLC

46 21 Lot#:96
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201611040004
07290

11/04/2016
10:01:33

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor RELEASES POLO FARMS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Instr
#:20061024000
523570

201611040004
07350

11/04/2016
10:01:39

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS SB HOMES
LLC

46 21 Lot#:97
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II

201611040004
07360

11/04/2016
10:01:40

CROSSINGS
INVESTMENT
CO LLC

Grantor DEEDS SB HOMES
LLC

46 21 Lot#:98
Book:46 Pg:21
Sub:POLO
CROSSINGS
SECTOR II


