Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Date Recorded= 2016/11; Name= CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201611100004 16990	11/10/2016 02:51:29	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SB HOMES LLC			46	21		Lot#:105 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201611040004 07330	11/04/2016 10:01:37	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SB HOMES LLC			46	21		Lot#:96 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201611040004 07290	11/04/2016 10:01:33	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	RELEASES	POLO FARMS INVESTMENT S LLC					Instr #:20061024000 523570	
201611040004 07350	11/04/2016 10:01:39	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SB HOMES LLC			46	21		Lot#:97 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II
201611040004 07360	11/04/2016 10:01:40	CROSSINGS INVESTMENT CO LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SB HOMES LLC			46	21		Lot#:98 Book:46 Pg:21 Sub:POLO CROSSINGS SECTOR II